





FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Press Release

Contacts:

Hunton Group
Mitzi Coil, Marketing Director
marketing@huntongroup.com

Grand Opening of New Bissonnet Location for Hunton Distribution

Houston, TX – June 14th, 2021

On June 14th, 2021, Hunton Distribution celebrated the Grand Opening of its newest location in west Houston with a ribbon cutting, tours of the facility, fresh grilled burgers and hot dogs, vendor product exhibitions, and an array of raffle prizes for customers.

Charlie Hunton, President and General Manager, proudly thanked customers and unveiled Hunton Distribution's newest endeavor stating, "While other companies are making cuts and downsizing, we continue to invest in you and our community."

The newly renovated 80,000 sq/ft distribution center is conveniently located at **10560 Bissonnet STE #100** and will replace Hunton Distribution's Westpark distribution location, expanding its warehouse space by 260%. This space also contains a huge showroom and a massive warehouse that will allow for significantly more inventory. This is Hunton Group's fifth physical location and Hunton Distribution's third strategic parts and equipment distribution location in the Houston area.

To learn more about Hunton Distribution and its locations, please visit www.huntondistribution.com.





About Hunton Distribution

Established in 1990, Hunton Distribution is one of Trane's largest US distributors and a proud 7-time winner of Trane's prestigious Pacesetter Award. We believe that when our partners succeed, we succeed. Hunton Distribution is a subsidiary of The Hunton Group, a leading company in the HVAC industry.